
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1033 Name:

Status:Type: Report Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/4/2022 Municipal Services Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2022 8/17/2022

Title: Approve Contract Amendment / Change Order No. 1 to Olde Oneida Street Bridge over the power
canal Design Services Contract with the WI Department of Transportation for additional environmental
requirements related to geotechnical sampling in the amount of $20,000.00 resulting in no change to
contract contingency.  Overall contract increases from $87,673.00 to $107,673.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Olde Oneida St Bridge.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCommon Council8/17/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approvalMunicipal Services Committee8/8/2022 1 Pass

City of Appleton Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

